Dual vs. Hopkins - Friday, April 30, 2021

Hopkins HS - 60 degrees, partly sunny, It. wind (Perfect!)

1600m - Heat 1

5:11.21 Cullen Williams
5:19.80 Will Strommen
5:28.91 Chris Chi
5:32.25 Colin Nelson
5:33.23 Agam Singh
5:33.49 Eddy MclLean
5:33.60 Evan Bennett
5:35.00 Anuj Kakkad
5:46.15 Bergan Wolf
5:55.72 Vansh Sharma

1600m - Heat 2

4:28.21 Blake Hayden
4:39.92 Caden Karn
4:44.09 Henry Oswald
4:53.38 Brenden Allen
4:54.91 Caden Schmidt

4:56.04 Michael Hawkins

4:57.01 Dylan Johnson
5:02.14 Dennis Yurevich
5:03.27 Zak Hussein
5:15.96 Victor Heinze
5:26.39 Arthur Zheng
5:30.56 Jack Moy

400m
55.92

Connor Whealy

800m - Heat 1

2:20.17
2:21.67
2:25.69
2:26.55
2:31.86
2:35.03
2:36.34
2:37.62
2:37.80
2:38.05
2:41.70
2:41.96

2:45.24
2:51.60

Isak Arnold
Stefan Sundin
Alec Olson
Jonathan Walker
A.J. Karn

Noah Swanson
Jacob Gutierrez
Neev Zeroni
Robert Marshall
Alex Freeman
Carlos Bernardino-Lopez
Stan Marczak
Petro Zaraszczk
Krithin Natarajan

800m - Heat 2

2:01.31
2:01.70
2:03.49
2:05.68
2:08.05
2:08.06
2:08.30
2:10.98
2:11.79
2:12.18
2:19.35

Nick Cichoski
Hamza Mohamed
Alex Foss

Connor Von Holdt
Alex Williams
Parker Dietrick
Noah Kaster
Ethan Hanold
Ronan Leonard
Owen Devins
Gray Paulsen

200m
26.24 Connor Whealy

3200m
10:55.70 Brenden Hyvare
10:55.93 Connor Lackas

4x400m Relay
B Team
56.5 Parker Dietrick
54.2 Alex Williams
56.0 Alex Foss
53.8 Nick Cichoski

CTeam
61.0 Caden Karn
58.5 Henry Oswald
Blake Hayden
Dylan Johnson

D Team
56.9 Connor Von Holdt
56.3 Brenden Allen
57.6 Noah Kaster
57.5 Ronan Leonard

Splits
76,83,82,82,84,85,86,77.7
76,83,82,81,85,85,85,78.9

E Team
62.5 Victor Heinze
60.6 Caden Schmidt
62.9 Jack Moy
60.9 Isak Arnold

F Team
62.0 Gray Paulsen
62.5 Jonathan Walker
66.7 Alec Olson
61.1 Stefan Sundin

59.7 Dennis Yurevich
60.7 Connor Whealy



